
 
 

 

DAY,DATE & TIME SUBJECT  CODE 
 

SUBJECT   NAME 

TUESDAY 17TH FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 045 BIOTECHNOLOGY 

10:30-01:30PM 066 ENETERPRENEURSHIP 

                                          WEDNESDAY 18THFEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

                                                                      FRIDAY 20TH FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 042 PHYSICS 

                                                                      MONDAY 24THFEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 055 ACCOUNTANCY 

                                                                                                                                       
THURSDAY26THFEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 029 GEOGRAPHY 

                                                                          FRIDAY 27TH FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 049 PAINTING 

                                                                           SATURDAY 28TH FEBURARY,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 043 CHEMISTRY 

                                                                          THURSDAY 5TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 037 PSYCHOLOGY 

                                                                          MONDAY 9THMARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 041 MATHEMATICS 

 THURSDAY 12TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM                                                   301                                                            ENGLISH CORE 

                                                                            TUESDAY 17TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 034 HINDUSTANI  MUSIC  VOCAL 

WEDNESDAY 18TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 030 ECONOMICS 

                                                                             THURSDAY 19TH  MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 845 PHYSICAL ACTIVITY TRAINER 

                                                                            WEDNESDAY 25TH MARCH,2026  

10:30-01:30PM 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

                                                                            THURSDAY 27TH MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 044 BIOLOGY 

                                                                             SATURDAY 28TH MARCH  

10:30-01:30PM 054 BUSINESS STUDIES 

                                                                          MONDAY 30TH  MARCH,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 027 HISTORY 

                                                          THURSDAY 2ND APRIL,2026  

10:30-01:30PM 834 FOOD NUTRITION AND 
DIETETICS 

                                                                            SATURDAY 4TH APRIL,2026 

10:30-01:30PM 039 SOCIOLOGY 



 
 
 


